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10-600-00-2210-0300-000-0000 792  3,385.00 Reimb Casey, Kristine 10-600-00-2210-0300-000-0000Cont Ed 7/7/21407 7/8/21

Total  3,385.00 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 793  350.00 VB Clinic 7/14 Meeker High School 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007ERBM Grant Supplies 7/15/21415 7/15/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007 793  250.00 GBB Clinic 7/8 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0007ERBM Grant Supplies 7/15/21415 7/15/21

Total  600.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 795  172.27 Reimb NLN, Boadachia 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/28/21es21-2428 7/28/21

Total  172.27 

10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000 25180  7,390.00 3017 CASB 10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000Dues and Fees-Annual Membership 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  7,390.00 

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25181  218.00 Colorado School Finance Project 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  218.00 

10-600-00-0060-0390-000-4365 25182  300.00 061421-13 Northwest BOCES 10-600-00-0060-0390-000-4365Title III - Fiscal Agent Fee 21/22 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  300.00 

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25183  4,416.66 50079 Northwest Evaluation Assn 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/1/211 7/1/21

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25183  2,129.17 50079 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754Purchased Prof/Tech Service 7/1/211 7/1/21

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25183  2,929.17 50079 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762Other Purchased Services 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  9,475.00 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25184  6,222.00 20487156 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Insurance - Workers Comp 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  6,222.00 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25185  500.00 7027491504 Savvas Learning Company LLC 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev-Virtual Lit PD 7/1/21Admin21-041 7/1/21

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25185  1,835.29 7027497954 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum-enVision Math 6th-8th 7/1/21Admin21-021 7/1/21

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25185  14,022.61 7027499461 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum-enVision Math 6th-8th 7/1/21Admin21-021 7/1/21

Total  16,357.90 

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25186  2,950.00 51107 Specialized Data Systems 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/1/211 7/1/21

Total  2,950.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  110.46 241 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  16.76 458 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  265.38 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  16.76 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  213.74 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  16.76 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  264.15 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25232  16.76 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25232  110.74 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25232  58.82 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 7/12/2112 7/12/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25232  16.75 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 7/12/2112 7/12/21

Total  1,107.08 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25233  30.00 Cert of Occ Dept. Of Labor & Employment 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/15/2115 7/15/21

Total  30.00 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25234  190.00 13872 Professional Elevator Inspections, LLC 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/15/2115 7/15/21

Total  190.00 

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25235  123.00 CASE Conf Hanks, Jim 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Travel- Mileage 7/26/2126 7/26/21

10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25235  55.00 CASE Conf 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754Travel- Meals 7/26/2126 7/26/21

Total  178.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25236  150.83 AR3237133 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25236  150.82 AR3237133 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25236  150.82 AR3237133 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25236  150.83 AR3237133 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25236  150.83 AR3237133 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25236  150.82 AR3237133 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 7/28/2128 7/1/21

Total  904.95 

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25237  33.98 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 7/28/2128 7/28/21

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25237  67.82 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 7/28/2128 7/28/21

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25237  90.51 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 7/28/2128 7/28/21

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25237  572.19 4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 7/28/2128 7/28/21

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25237  29.08 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 7/28/2128 7/28/21

Total  793.58 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25238  175.02 9980975581 Airgas USA LLC- Central Division 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762ag monthly cylinder rental 7/31/21HS21-005300 7/30/21

Total  175.02 

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25239  6,160.00 AR3238678 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25239  3,520.00 AR3240927 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq 7/31/21TECH22-4600 7/30/21

Total  9,680.00 

10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000 25240  129.00 American School Counselor Assn 10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000-5762membership renewal for Trina 7/31/21HS21-016300 7/31/21

Total  129.00 

10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000 25241  2,000.00 05949 Apptegy, Inc. 10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000-5750New Website 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25241  2,000.00 05949 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754Purchased Prof/Tech Services 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000 25241  2,000.00 05949 10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000-5762Purchased Prof/Tech Services 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25241  2,000.00 05949 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25241  7,900.00 05949 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  15,900.00 

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25242  2,421.81 6732428 Blick Art Materials 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Art Supplies 7/31/21HS21-001300 7/30/21

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25242  23.40 6772223 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762Art Supplies 7/31/21HS21-001300 7/30/21

Total  2,445.21 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25243  1,266.46 184684 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 7/31/21HS21-008300 7/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25243  1,817.38 184684-1 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 7/31/21HS21-008300 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25243  15.88 183997-1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-15100 7/31/21

Total  3,099.72 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25244  1,760.03 0844 Business Card 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754 25244  2,831.47 0844 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754Title IV MS Stem Supplies 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 25244  52.00 0844 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-100-00-2400-0580-000-0000 25244 (181.88)0844 10-100-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5750Travel-Refund Hotel for CASE 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25244  0.13 2236 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees-Oracle 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  4,461.75 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25245  2,560.18 51437288 RI Carolina Biological Supply Company 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 7/31/21Admin21-05600 7/30/21

Total  2,560.18 

10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000 25246  1,650.00 3645 CASB 10-600-00-2310-0810-000-0000Dues and Fees-Online Policy 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  1,650.00 

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25247  9,486.20 CDW Government Inc 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 7/31/21TECH22-3600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25247  2,958.83 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000IT Mat/Sm Eq 7/31/21TECH22-3600 7/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25247  6,134.00 G912438 CDW Government Inc 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 7/31/21TECH22-2600 7/30/21

Total  18,579.03 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25248  4.53 235210013 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25248  4.53 235210013 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-LD 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25248  4.53 235210013 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-LD 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25248  4.53 235210013 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-LD 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25248  4.54 235210013 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-LD 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  22.66 

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25249  3,455.00 22-0312 CHSAA 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762CHSAA dues fall, winter, spring 7/31/21HS21-024300 7/31/21

Total  3,455.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25250  24.64 Colo/West Equipment Inc 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#3 mud flap 7/31/21720 7/31/21

Total  24.64 

10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000 25251  30.00 7172 Colorado Council 10-300-00-2120-0810-000-0000-5762membership renewal - Amy & Trina 7/31/21HS21-017300 7/31/21

Total  30.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25252  396.00 Lic#1737096 Colorado Department of Human Services 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies-Prek Licensing 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  396.00 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25253  390.00 942173 Colorado Doorways Inc 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21es21-5100 7/31/21

Total  390.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25254  7.52 4F2CEBB3-0022 Column Software, PBC 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25254  7.52 4F2CEBB3-0023 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  15.04 

10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25255  1,544.00 0104399-IN Continental Athletic Supply 10-300-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5762recertified football helmets 7/31/21HS21-013300 7/31/21

Total  1,544.00 

10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000 25256  3,222.00 INV0342699 DakTech Inc 10-600-00-2840-0640-000-0000MS GT Computer/BOCES will Reimb 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  3,222.00 

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25257  173.00 renewal EPES Software Inc 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25257  173.00 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762EPES renewal 7/31/21HS21-014300 7/31/21

Total  346.00 

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754 25258  4,890.44 KS1341 Kidspark Education 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754Title IV MS Stem Supplies 7/31/21MS21-04200 7/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Printed: 8/18/2021  9:24 AM

Page 5 of 9

Expense on Date: 7/1/2021 to 7/31/2021

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

Total  4,890.44 

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25259  389.70 1804 Knowre Americas, Inc 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754Knowre Math Student Licenses 7/31/21MS 21-01200 7/31/21

Total  389.70 

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25260  127.07 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Mat Small Eq 7/31/21720 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25260  1.34 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Materials/Sm. Equip. 7/31/21720 7/1/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25260  138.00 2710223409 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-19100 7/31/21

Total  266.41 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25261  48.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25261  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25261  272.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25261  368.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25261  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  788.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25262  3,841.34 0735983-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762court finish for both gyms 7/31/21HS21-007300 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25262  3,422.50 0735982-IN 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750ES gym floor supplies 7/31/21es21-3100 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25262  1,850.00 0735982-IN 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750ES gym floor labor 7/31/21es21-3100 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25262  165.56 0735982 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies- Freight 7/31/21es21-3100 7/31/21

Total  9,279.40 

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25263  934.00 85726 MTECH Mechanical 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25263  510.00 85728 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25263  3,290.00 85719 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25263  275.00 85732 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  5,009.00 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25264  54.05 185689035001 Office Depot 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 7/31/21Admin21-08600 7/31/21

Total  54.05 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25265  75.00 213572346 Orkin, Inc. 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762June pest control at HS stadium 7/31/21HS21-006300 7/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25265  75.00 214705652 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762July pest control at HS stadium 7/31/21HS21-021300 7/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25265  100.00 216019054 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  250.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  152.00 642700000920 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  228.00 642700000920 Overton Recycling 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  250.00 642700000920 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  228.00 642700000920 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  76.00 642700000920 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25266  200.00 642700000920 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage-PJ`s 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25266  22.00 642700000920 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  1,156.00 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25267  6,223.00 2 of 9 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Insurance - Workers Comp 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25267  372.53 Deduct- Adams 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Insurance - Workers Comp 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  6,595.53 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25268  3,360.00 Quote 30201 QuaverEd, Inc. 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 7/31/21es21-9100 7/31/21

Total  3,360.00 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25269  444.56 VPN Access Rangely School District Re-4 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 7/31/21TECH22-6600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25269  2,036.98 DIGIUM Switch 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 7/31/21TECH22-5600 7/30/21

10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25269  1,240.00 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000#1,#9 annual inspection 7/31/21720 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25269  1,240.00 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#4,#7 annual inspection 7/31/21720 7/31/21

Total  4,961.54 

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25270  436.79 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 7/31/21720 7/31/21

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25270  180.70 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 7/31/21720 7/31/21

Total  617.49 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  100.00 0621-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  100.00 0621-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  100.00 0621-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  175.00 0621-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25271  25.00 0621-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  80.00 2021Firewall 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Internet 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  80.00 2021Firewall 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone/Internet 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  80.00 2021Firewall 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone/Internet 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25271  140.00 2021Firewall 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25271  20.00 2021Firewall 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Internet 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  900.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25272  176.57 23126 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  176.57 

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754 25273  1,699.99 D549 Robolink 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754Title IV MS Stem Supplies 7/31/21MS21-03200 7/31/21

Total  1,699.99 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25274  169.40 288309 Samuelsons True Value 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-14100 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25274  161.01 288152 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-14100 7/31/21

Total  330.41 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25275  65.45 M7135777 6 Scholastic 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-16100 7/31/21

Total  65.45 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25276  100.00 52681 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  100.00 

10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000 25277  99.76 99.76 Teacher Synergy, LLC 10-200-00-0020-0641-000-0000-5754Science Curriculum 7/31/21MS 21-08200 7/31/21

Total  99.76 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25278  1,334.00 116785856 The Master Teacher Inc 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  1,334.00 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  24.00 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  411.10 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  521.10 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  483.60 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  141.10 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  231.10 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  211.10 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25279  2,748.60 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25279  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  4,807.70 

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25280  20.34 281117 Valley Hardware 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-57621 qt paint for art 7/31/21HS21-009300 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  133.36 281400 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 7/31/21HS21-009300 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  205.38 281687 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 7/31/21HS21-009300 7/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25280  12.78 282052 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762spray paint for woodshop 7/31/21HS21-009300 7/31/21

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 25280  24.09 282218 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762cut-off wheels for woodshop 7/31/21HS21-009300 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  23.94 1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 7/31/21MS 20-127200 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  16.07 281673/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-13100 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  28.96 281059/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-13100 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  5.98 281082/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/31/21es21-13100 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25280  9.99 1140 10-200-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5754tool 7/31/21MS 21-09200 7/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 25280  193.89 1140 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Totes for Science Curriculum 7/31/21MS 21-09200 7/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25280  4.99 3010 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  679.77 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25281  206.32 1044 Visa 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762senior wall composite 2021 7/31/21HS21-012300 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25281  76.89 ES 1010 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Hessaire 7/31/21es21-8100 7/31/21

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25281  75.33 ES 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Wendlls & late Fee 7/31/21es21-8100 7/31/21

10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000 25281  389.97 visa 1036 10-300-00-1890-0580-000-0000-5762state track lodging - Selle 7/31/21HS21-022300 7/31/21

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25281  221.86 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 7/31/21MS21-05200 7/31/21

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754 25281  594.00 1028 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-4421-5754Title IV MS Stem Supplies 7/31/21MS21-05200 7/31/21

Total  1,564.37 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25282  27.00 16488 White River Distributing 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  27.00 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  352.39 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  3,843.72 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  603.14 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  15.45 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  4,455.61 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  101.82 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  50.00 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  20.68 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  17.49 80177700 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25283  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25283  15.00 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25283  421.80 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 7/31/21600 7/31/21

Total  9,947.10 

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 25284  91,724.00 117002 Wright Specialty Insurance 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000Liab/Property/Auto-full payment 7/31/21600 7/30/21

Total  91,724.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20210728  338.11 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 7/28/21es21-11000 7/28/21

Total  338.11 

$269,810.82 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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